
Pat Peck Nissan Mobile
05/07/2010



Inner Circle 4 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 8 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 20 mile radius

1 to 9 (20)

10 to 99 (36)

100 to 999 (26)

1000 to 9999 (2)

Customer Counts by Zip Code





14,320 100.00%

19 0.13%

2,796 19.53%

405 2.83%

1,118 7.81%

4,338 30.29%

9,982 69.71%



9,982
4,882

2,302

1,004

1,576

6,937

1,447285

5,490664

2,101 1,124272

2,101 423225

1,253 18167

35 110

3,045443

1,392

2,580





Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

36606 MOBILE, AL -- 481 59 422 142 54 226

36616 MOBILE, AL 1.5 13 1 12 5 1 6

36607 MOBILE, AL 1.8 162 23 139 41 23 75

36601 MOBILE, AL 1.9 12 1 11 2 3 6

36604 MOBILE, AL 2.2 215 34 181 56 37 88

36605 MOBILE, AL 2.6 520 59 461 159 54 248

36617 MOBILE, AL 3.0 317 34 283 94 39 150

36603 MOBILE, AL 3.1 117 7 110 38 12 60

36615 MOBILE, AL 3.3 13 1 12 6 1 5

36609 MOBILE, AL 3.7 677 71 606 179 74 353

36602 MOBILE, AL 3.7 34 1 33 6 4 23

36693 MOBILE, AL 4.3 440 48 392 116 62 214

36610 PRICHARD, AL 4.5 224 21 203 76 30 97

36688 MOBILE, AL 4.5 14 -- 14 2 -- 12

36685 MOBILE, AL 4.6 11 1 10 2 -- 8

36691 MOBILE, AL 4.6 13 -- 13 4 1 8

36618 MOBILE, AL 5.4 440 56 384 125 57 202

36612 WHISTLER, AL 5.5 119 10 109 27 17 65

36608 MOBILE, AL 5.7 833 83 750 241 98 411

36611 CHICKASAW, AL 6.4 87 16 71 23 9 39

36619 MOBILE, AL 7.8 282 45 237 78 26 133

36695 MOBILE, AL 8.2 1224 167 1057 305 151 601

36613 EIGHT MILE, AL 9.0 287 38 249 86 30 133

36582 THEODORE, AL 10.5 438 61 377 99 54 224

Service Table 1 of 3

2016 865 3540

345 186 746

210 95 479

9982 1392 8590 2602 1162 4826



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

36571 SARALAND, AL 10.9 340 55 285 104 28 153

36575 SEMMES, AL 11.6 314 53 261 89 41 131

36527 SPANISH FORT, AL 12.2 74 7 67 12 11 44

36572 SATSUMA, AL 13.0 150 23 127 38 21 68

36526 DAPHNE, AL 13.6 159 33 126 20 15 91

36525 CREOLA, AL 15.3 43 10 33 14 7 12

36544 IRVINGTON, AL 15.7 181 30 151 40 20 91

36590 THEODORE, AL 15.7 15 4 11 1 6 4

36568 SAINT ELMO, AL 15.9 17 2 15 2 1 12

36532 FAIRHOPE, AL 17.1 94 21 73 20 4 49

36587 WILMER, AL 18.2 95 18 77 19 12 46

36541 GRAND BAY, AL 18.6 251 45 206 60 25 121

36505 AXIS, AL 18.7 16 2 14 1 2 11

36523 CODEN, AL 20.7 38 5 33 11 7 15

36509 BAYOU LA BATRE, AL 20.7 34 5 29 8 2 19

36521 CHUNCHULA, AL 20.8 64 10 54 10 12 32

36551 LOXLEY, AL 21.0 29 8 21 8 2 11

36576 SILVERHILL, AL 22.7 14 3 11 4 1 6

36507 BAY MINETTE, AL 24.4 88 21 67 19 5 43

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 26.1 61 13 48 13 12 23

36580 SUMMERDALE, AL 26.6 12 6 6 2 2 2

36567 ROBERTSDALE, AL 28.3 28 9 19 8 -- 11

36560 MOUNT VERNON, AL 29.0 77 11 66 22 3 41

36522 CITRONELLE, AL 29.3 102 19 83 19 14 50

Service Table 2 of 3

2016 865 3540

345 186 746

210 95 479

9982 1392 8590 2602 1162 4826



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

36528 DAUPHIN ISLAND, AL 29.3 20 2 18 4 5 9

36535 FOLEY, AL 30.9 43 10 33 3 4 26

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 31.1 21 3 18 4 6 8

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 32.0 179 37 142 33 19 90

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.3 16 4 12 5 1 6

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 34.2 27 4 23 5 2 16

36513 CALVERT, AL 34.3 18 1 17 7 1 9

39568 PASCAGOULA, MS 35.5 33 22 11 2 1 8

36579 STOCKTON, AL 36.0 21 4 17 6 2 9

36542 GULF SHORES, AL 36.2 25 8 17 5 4 8

39553 GAUTIER, MS 37.8 41 7 34 8 2 24

36553 MC INTOSH, AL 38.8 80 11 69 19 7 43

39565 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39.8 39 8 31 7 1 23

39451 LEAKESVILLE, MS 44.9 30 9 21 7 1 13

Service Table 3 of 3

2016 865 3540

345 186 746

210 95 479

9982 1392 8590 2602 1162 4826
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

36606 MOBILE, AL -- 401 375 26 94 132 73 102

36616 MOBILE, AL 1.5 12 12 -- 2 5 2 3

36607 MOBILE, AL 1.8 129 114 15 24 45 25 35

36601 MOBILE, AL 1.9 11 11 -- 2 3 2 4

36604 MOBILE, AL 2.2 165 153 12 44 49 26 46

36605 MOBILE, AL 2.6 426 385 41 77 158 78 113

36617 MOBILE, AL 3.0 259 241 18 39 97 50 73

36603 MOBILE, AL 3.1 97 91 6 13 41 15 28

36609 MOBILE, AL 3.7 565 517 48 123 187 109 146

36602 MOBILE, AL 3.7 32 30 2 8 8 4 12

36693 MOBILE, AL 4.3 356 331 25 67 126 64 99

36610 PRICHARD, AL 4.5 178 165 13 37 61 34 46

36688 MOBILE, AL 4.5 14 14 -- 1 2 3 8

36691 MOBILE, AL 4.6 11 10 1 3 4 3 1

36618 MOBILE, AL 5.4 352 331 21 82 114 79 77

36612 WHISTLER, AL 5.5 94 84 10 19 33 20 22

36608 MOBILE, AL 5.7 684 649 35 153 201 122 208

36611 CHICKASAW, AL 6.4 65 56 9 20 23 9 13

36619 MOBILE, AL 7.8 209 195 14 49 84 34 42

36695 MOBILE, AL 8.2 961 898 63 229 336 157 239

36613 EIGHT MILE, AL 9.0 220 196 24 59 76 40 45

36582 THEODORE, AL 10.5 334 305 29 82 134 58 60

36571 SARALAND, AL 10.9 251 223 28 71 95 41 44

36575 SEMMES, AL 11.6 216 195 21 63 80 29 44

Sales Table 1 of 3

1298 2014 1048 1466

309 433 168 182

203 260 98 117

7737 7107 630 1851 2766 1341 1779



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

36527 SPANISH FORT, AL 12.2 58 48 10 17 22 12 7

36572 SATSUMA, AL 13.0 108 94 14 32 40 14 22

36526 DAPHNE, AL 13.6 116 102 14 28 49 23 16

36525 CREOLA, AL 15.3 29 24 5 9 13 3 4

36544 IRVINGTON, AL 15.7 134 120 14 34 65 15 20

36590 THEODORE, AL 15.7 12 10 2 4 5 3 --

36568 SAINT ELMO, AL 15.9 13 12 1 3 3 4 3

36532 FAIRHOPE, AL 17.1 64 57 7 26 21 7 10

36587 WILMER, AL 18.2 63 58 5 13 23 12 15

36541 GRAND BAY, AL 18.6 165 154 11 56 59 27 23

36505 AXIS, AL 18.7 12 11 1 4 6 1 1

36523 CODEN, AL 20.7 27 25 2 4 14 5 4

36509 BAYOU LA BATRE, AL 20.7 26 23 3 3 13 5 5

36521 CHUNCHULA, AL 20.8 49 47 2 13 20 8 8

36551 LOXLEY, AL 21.0 19 17 2 7 7 2 3

36507 BAY MINETTE, AL 24.4 61 55 6 13 35 7 6

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 26.1 41 37 4 11 19 2 9

36567 ROBERTSDALE, AL 28.3 15 13 2 10 1 2 2

36560 MOUNT VERNON, AL 29.0 55 46 9 15 16 15 9

36522 CITRONELLE, AL 29.3 73 70 3 20 25 11 17

36528 DAUPHIN ISLAND, AL 29.3 17 15 2 2 9 4 2

36535 FOLEY, AL 30.9 29 25 4 10 11 4 4

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 31.1 18 17 1 4 7 4 3

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 32.0 123 114 9 33 44 19 27

Sales Table 2 of 3

1298 2014 1048 1466

309 433 168 182

203 260 98 117

7737 7107 630 1851 2766 1341 1779



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.3 13 12 1 3 5 1 4

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 34.2 21 17 4 9 10 1 1

36513 CALVERT, AL 34.3 15 14 1 4 4 3 4

39568 PASCAGOULA, MS 35.5 11 11 -- 9 1 1 --

36579 STOCKTON, AL 36.0 14 14 -- 3 5 2 4

36542 GULF SHORES, AL 36.2 15 15 -- 8 3 3 1

39553 GAUTIER, MS 37.8 34 32 2 11 15 5 3

36553 MC INTOSH, AL 38.8 62 56 6 12 29 9 12

39565 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39.8 29 27 2 12 10 3 4

39451 LEAKESVILLE, MS 44.9 13 13 -- 7 4 -- 2

Sales Table 3 of 3

1298 2014 1048 1466

309 433 168 182

203 260 98 117

7737 7107 630 1851 2766 1341 1779




